
31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-28
Kämpfer: 19

1. Aiden LIEU, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

25. Etienne BORDENAVE, Judoclub Samurai München

5. Luca SCHÖNHEIT, Erfurter Kampfsportcentrum e.V.

13. Leon BERTHOLD, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.
29. Nuaym NGUYEN, T.H.-Eilbeck 000 - 110

19. Michael GÖRING, KODOKAN Erfurt

11. Fabian PFEIFER, TV 1848 Erlangen

23. Nikita GERLIZ, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

15. Jannes KOTTMANN, Osnabrücker TB

2. Mark RIECHERS, JC Lauf
18. Lukas DOSCH, JSV Speyer 001 - 000

10. Ilian GORODILOV, JG Sachsenwald

6. Gleb BUCHHAMMER, TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

14. Karim TORJEMANE, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

20. Hannes FEIL, TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

12. Kaisar SHARBO, PSV Erfurt

8. Moritz RAITH, SC Gröbenzell

16. Robin SVIK, Liaz Jablonec
32. Shakhriyor JURAKULOV, VfL Sindelfingen 000 - 100

A

B

C

D

17

LIEU

BORDENAVE
000s1 - 101

18

SCHÖNHEIT

NGUYEN
000 - 100

19

GÖRING

PFEIFER
001 - 001

20

GERLIZ

KOTTMANN
100 - 000

21

RIECHERS

GORODILOV
000 - 100

22

BUCHHAMMER

TORJEMANE
001s1 - 000s1

23

FEIL

SHARBO
000 - 000

24

RAITH

JURAKULOV
001s1 - 000

25

BORDENAVE

NGUYEN

000s1 - 001s1

26

GÖRING

GERLIZ

000 - 100

27

GORODILOV

BUCHHAMMER

001s1 - 000

28

FEIL

RAITH

100 - 000s2

29

BERTHOLD

SCHÖNHEIT
100 - 000s1

30
KOTTMANN

31
RIECHERS

32
SHARBO

33

BERTHOLD

BORDENAVE
001 - 000s2

34

KOTTMANN

GÖRING
001 - 000

35

RIECHERS

BUCHHAMMER
000 - 100

36

SHARBO

RAITH
000 - 000s1

37

NGUYEN

GERLIZ

001s3 - 100s1

38

GORODILOV

FEIL

000 - 100

39

BERTHOLD

KOTTMANN

100 - 000

40

BUCHHAMMER

SHARBO

002s1 - 000

41

38

BERTHOLD

GORODILOV

100 - 000

42

37

BUCHHAMMER

NGUYEN

000s2 - 100s1

43

GERLIZ

FEIL

000s1 - 000s1

100 - 000

BERTHOLD

000s2 - 100s1

NGUYEN

000s1 - 000s1

GERLIZ

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Nikita GERLIZ, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

Hannes FEIL, TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

Leon BERTHOLD, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

Nuaym NGUYEN, T.H.-Eilbeck

Ilian GORODILOV, JG Sachsenwald

Gleb BUCHHAMMER, TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

Jannes KOTTMANN, Osnabrücker TB

Kaisar SHARBO, PSV Erfurt



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-31
Kämpfer: 28

1. Luis KAUDASCH, Vfl Edewecht
17. Frantisek KRUPKA, Liaz Jablonec 010 - 100

9. Philipp KÖHLER, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.
25. Nils RÜCKER, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden 000 - 100

5. Kilian FOCKE, FC Stella Bevergern 1911 e.V.
21. Elias ROSE, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V. 100 - 000s2

13. Marc EWERS, T.H.-Eilbeck

3. Kurt LANDGRAF, KODOKAN Erfurt
19. Largo FRIEDE, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V. 000s1 - 001s1

11. Jack BAUER, Judo-Tiger Rot-Weiss Visbek e.V.
27. Jarno MARKS, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V. 000 - 011

23. Hendrik SOMMACAL, VfL Sindelfingen

15. Alexander RODIONOV, TSV Großhadern
31. Samuel GARZON, JG Sachsenwald 111 - 000s3

2. Ravin ROSTAM POUR, T.H.-Eilbeck
18. Lino SCHARFFENBERG, FV Wendelstein e.V. 1923 000s1 - 001

10. Anton BREYER, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
26. Timo FRITZ, RSV Eintracht 110 - 000

22. Leonhard AHMETI, Braunschweiger Judo-Club

14. Amir DUISENBIN, PSV Herford
30. Jack WUNDERLICH, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V. 001s1 - 010

4. Fridolin STEINBRENNER, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
20. Noel GAJER, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V. 110 - 000s1

12. Abdulrahman ALAWAD, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.
28. Anton HERBST, Judo Holzhausen 101 - 000s1

8. Ibrahim KARMOV, SFK ShidoSha Berlin
24. Isa YILMAZ, T.H.-Eilbeck 001s1 - 001s2

32. Mattis REHBERG, SV Victoria Lauenau

A

B

C

D

17

KRUPKA

RÜCKER
100 - 000

18

FOCKE

EWERS
002s1 - 000

19

FRIEDE

MARKS
001s2 - 000

20

SOMMACAL

RODIONOV
000 - 101

21

SCHARFFENBERG

BREYER
010s1 - 000s1

22

AHMETI

WUNDERLICH
101 - 001

23

STEINBRENNER

ALAWAD
000 - 010

24

KARMOV

REHBERG
010 - 000

25

KRUPKA

FOCKE

000 - 012s1

26

FRIEDE

RODIONOV

000 - 100

27

SCHARFFENBERG

AHMETI

111 - 000

28

ALAWAD

KARMOV

100 - 000s1

29

ROSE

EWERS
002s2 - 000

30

GARZON

SOMMACAL
000 - 100

31

ROSTAM POUR

BREYER
000s1 - 000s1

32

HERBST

STEINBRENNER
000s2 - 000

33

ROSE

KRUPKA
000 - 110

34

SOMMACAL

FRIEDE
100 - 010

35

ROSTAM POUR

AHMETI
101 - 000s1

36

STEINBRENNER

KARMOV
000 - 010s2

37

FOCKE

RODIONOV

100 - 000

38

SCHARFFENBERG

ALAWAD

100s2 - 000

39

KRUPKA

SOMMACAL

001 - 010s2

40

ROSTAM POUR

KARMOV

000s1 - 001

41

38

SOMMACAL

ALAWAD

000 - 100s1

42

37

KARMOV

RODIONOV

000s1 - 100

43

FOCKE

SCHARFFENBERG

000s2 - 000s1

000 - 100s1

ALAWAD

000s1 - 100

RODIONOV

000s2 - 000s1

FOCKE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Kilian FOCKE, FC Stella Bevergern 1911 e.V.

Lino SCHARFFENBERG, FV Wendelstein e.V. 1923

Abdulrahman ALAWAD, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

Alexander RODIONOV, TSV Großhadern

Hendrik SOMMACAL, VfL Sindelfingen

Ibrahim KARMOV, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

Frantisek KRUPKA, Liaz Jablonec

Ravin ROSTAM POUR, T.H.-Eilbeck



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-34

  (1/3)

Kämpfer: 38

1. Torben VON KLASS, JSC Heidelberg RN

17. Lennard KÖHLER, Judoclub Jena
49. Samir BOUREIMA, JC Halle 001 - 001

41. Michael DERING, JG Sachsenwald

57. Felix BÖHL, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

5. Ted STRELOW, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

21. Aimar SANTIAGO, FC Schweitenkirchen 1946 Judo

45. Aaron MARIN, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

29. Titus HAMPRECHT, VfL Grasdorf
61. Nikita KRAMER, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen 100 - 000s1

35. Dominik GEBHARDT, Judo Holzhausen

51. Daniel LIVSCHITSKI, TSV Großhadern

43. Berkay YILDIRIM, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

59. Emanuel THURM, VfL Sindelfingen

39. Roman AIRICH, T.H.-Eilbeck

23. Ivan SUDELOWSKI, Erfurter Judo-Club

47. Nikita KARPOV, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

31. David NOACK, Stralsunder Judo Club
63. Nathan BACKOFEN, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V. 101 - 000

A

B

33

VON KLASS

KÖHLER
010 - 000s1

34

DERING

BÖHL
110 - 000

35

STRELOW

SANTIAGO
000 - 100

36

MARIN

HAMPRECHT
010 - 000s2

37

GEBHARDT

LIVSCHITSKI
011 - 000s1

38

YILDIRIM

THURM
000 - 000s2

39

AIRICH

SUDELOWSKI
111 - 000s1

40

KARPOV

NOACK
001 - 000

49

VON KLASS

DERING

000 - 100

50

SANTIAGO

MARIN

011 - 000s1

51

GEBHARDT

YILDIRIM

000s2 - 000s1

52

AIRICH

KARPOV

000 - 001

57

DERING

SANTIAGO

001s2 - 000s1

58

YILDIRIM

KARPOV

000s2 - 001

73

DERING

KARPOV

000 - 000s1000 - 000s1

DERING



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-34

  (2/3)

Kämpfer: 38

2. Nurdin OMEROVIC, PSV Eisenach e.V.

50. Lovis FRÖHLICH, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

10. Yasper LACK, Stralsunder Judo Club

26. Erik WALTER, Kaizen Berlin

6. Platon STEPHAN, RSV Eintracht
38. Fiete Heusterberg, SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 100s1 - 000

22. Alexander DEUTSCH, JC Bietigheim

14. Denis SCHNEIDER, Liaz Jablonec
46. Bernado DE CASTRO BEZERRA, TSV Großhadern 000 - 100

62. Emil KÜHNEL, JC Leipzig

4. Matti BRÄUTIGAM, SG Eltmann

52. Artiom CERCHEZ, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen

12. Lennart RIECKHOFF, Judo Holzhausen

60. Cristian JALBA, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

40. Julian KOCH, TV 1848 Erlangen

24. Victor VEDENTEV, Judoclub Jena

16. Jordi MÜLLER, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.
48. Jannick STENZEL, SV Halle 114 - 000

32. Arthur DROZDECKIJ, JG Sachsenwald

C

D

41

OMEROVIC

FRÖHLICH
100 - 000

42

LACK

WALTER
100 - 000

43

STEPHAN

DEUTSCH
000s1 - 100

44

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

KÜHNEL
001 - 000

45

BRÄUTIGAM

CERCHEZ
100 - 000

46

RIECKHOFF

JALBA
000 - 101

47

KOCH

VEDENTEV
101 - 000

48

MÜLLER

DROZDECKIJ
000s1 - 000

53

OMEROVIC

LACK

010 - 000s1

54

DEUTSCH

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

100 - 000

55

BRÄUTIGAM

JALBA

000 - 101

56

KOCH

DROZDECKIJ

001 - 000

59

OMEROVIC

DEUTSCH

000 - 111

60

JALBA

KOCH

100 - 000

74

DEUTSCH

JALBA

000 - 100000 - 100

JALBA



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-34

  (3/3)

Kämpfer: 38

61
BÖHL

62
NOACK

63
STEPHAN

64
RIECKHOFF

65

BÖHL

VON KLASS 000 - 100s1

66

NOACK

AIRICH 000 - 001

67

STEPHAN

DE CASTRO BEZERRA 000s2 - 000

68

RIECKHOFF

BRÄUTIGAM 013 - 100s1

69

57

VON KLASS

SANTIAGO 000s2 - 110

70

58

AIRICH

YILDIRIM 102 - 000s1

71

59

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

OMEROVIC 001 - 000

72

60

BRÄUTIGAM

KOCH 000s1 - 100s1

75

SANTIAGO

AIRICH

010s2 - 001

76

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

KOCH

110s1 - 000

77

74

SANTIAGO

DEUTSCH

000s2 - 112

78

73

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

KARPOV

000 - 000

DEUTSCH

DE CASTRO BEZERRA

79

DERING

JALBA

100 - 000

DERING

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Michael DERING, JG Sachsenwald

Cristian JALBA, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

Alexander DEUTSCH, JC Bietigheim

Bernado DE CASTRO BEZERRA, TSV Großhadern

Aimar SANTIAGO, FC Schweitenkirchen 1946 Judo

Nikita KARPOV, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

Roman AIRICH, T.H.-Eilbeck

Julian KOCH, TV 1848 Erlangen



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-37

  (1/3)

Kämpfer: 35

1. Adrian FRENZEL, JC Samura Oranienburg

17. Moritz KRETSCHMER, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

9. Reik GIESSNER, TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

25. Liam VON KLASS, JSC Heidelberg RN

5. Finley RICHLY, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

53. Bogdan OLOINIC, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

45. Piet STREATMANS, TV 1848 Erlangen

29. Gosha PORETSKYI, Judoclub Jena
61. Ilja GEYER, Polizeisportverein Chemnitz 001s1 - 000

35. Benjamin LUKOSCHEK, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

19. Maximilian HARDT, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin
51. Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V. 000s1 - 000

43. Malte HABERKOST, JC Malchin

59. Rassmus LÖFFEL, TSV Großhadern

39. Sebastian TAPPE, JG Sachsenwald

55. Karl MÜLLER, JC Lauf

47. August FORTKAMP, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

63. Edgar BAUER, Judoclub Jena

A

B

33

FRENZEL

KRETSCHMER
000 - 000

34

GIESSNER

VON KLASS
000 - 000

35

RICHLY

OLOINIC
000 - 010

36

STREATMANS

PORETSKYI
000s1 - 101

37

LUKOSCHEK

VON WOLFFERSDORFF
000 - 100s1

38

HABERKOST

LÖFFEL
100 - 000

39

TAPPE

MÜLLER
001 - 000s1

40

FORTKAMP

BAUER
000s1 - 102

49

FRENZEL

GIESSNER

000 - 000

50

OLOINIC

PORETSKYI

000 - 001

51

VON WOLFFERSDORFF

HABERKOST

101 - 000

52

TAPPE

BAUER

100 - 000

57

FRENZEL

PORETSKYI

000 - 000s1

58

VON WOLFFERSDORFF

TAPPE

010 - 001s1

73

PORETSKYI

VON WOLFFERSDORFF

000 - 110000 - 110

VON WOLFFERSDORFF



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-37

  (2/3)

Kämpfer: 35

2. Jamie NOETZEL, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

18. Joseph HÄHNEL, KODOKAN Erfurt

10. Elias FOCKE, FC Stella Bevergern 1911 e.V.

26. Anton GRANZOW, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

38. Abu-Darda TASHTAMIROV, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

54. Constantin WROBEL, ASIA SPORT e.V.

46. Jannik HOFMANN, JC Leipzig

62. Vitus HÖNIG, TSV Großhadern

4. Liam KOPSCH, VfL Sindelfingen

20. Bastian MOCK, JSC Stotternheim

12. Gero ALTHOF, JSV Bernau e.V.

28. Vadym KUZMIN, Chemnitzer Polizeisportverein e.V.

40. Henri SCHRADER, SV Victoria Lauenau

24. Nicolae NEDERITA, JG Sachsenwald

16. Nikolaos VOLKIDIS, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.
48. Timur MYRONIUK, SV Gold-Blau Augsburg e.V. 000 - 000s1

32. Robin ECKARDT, Judoclub Jena

C

D

41

NOETZEL

HÄHNEL
100 - 000

42

FOCKE

GRANZOW
100 - 000

43

TASHTAMIROV

WROBEL
102s1 - 001

44

HOFMANN

HÖNIG
000 - 000

45

KOPSCH

MOCK
000s1 - 000

46

ALTHOF

KUZMIN
000s1 - 100

47

SCHRADER

NEDERITA
001 - 000

48

VOLKIDIS

ECKARDT
001 - 000s1

53

NOETZEL

FOCKE

000 - 100

54

TASHTAMIROV

HOFMANN

101 - 000

55

MOCK

KUZMIN

000 - 100

56

SCHRADER

VOLKIDIS

000 - 000

59

FOCKE

TASHTAMIROV

000 - 100

60

KUZMIN

VOLKIDIS

010 - 000s1

74

TASHTAMIROV

KUZMIN

100 - 000s1100 - 000s1

TASHTAMIROV



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-37

  (3/3)

Kämpfer: 35

61

GEYER

STREATMANS 001 - 003

62

HARDT

LUKOSCHEK 001s1 - 000s1

63
WROBEL

64
ALTHOF

65

STREATMANS

OLOINIC 000 - 101

66

HARDT

HABERKOST 100 - 000

67

WROBEL

HOFMANN 000 - 100

68

ALTHOF

MOCK 000 - 100

69

57

OLOINIC

FRENZEL 100 - 000

70

58

HARDT

TAPPE 000 - 001

71

59

HOFMANN

FOCKE 000s1 - 000

72

60

MOCK

VOLKIDIS 000 - 100

75

OLOINIC

TAPPE

100 - 000

76

FOCKE

VOLKIDIS

100 - 000

77

74

OLOINIC

KUZMIN

000 - 000

78

73

FOCKE

PORETSKYI

001 - 000

KUZMIN

FOCKE

79

VON WOLFFERSDORFF

TASHTAMIROV

000s1 - 001

TASHTAMIROV

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Abu-Darda TASHTAMIROV, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

Luis VON WOLFFERSDORFF, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

Vadym KUZMIN, Chemnitzer Polizeisportverein e.V.

Elias FOCKE, FC Stella Bevergern 1911 e.V.

Bogdan OLOINIC, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven e.V.

Gosha PORETSKYI, Judoclub Jena

Sebastian TAPPE, JG Sachsenwald

Nikolaos VOLKIDIS, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-40

  (1/3)

Kämpfer: 37

1. Matous HOZDA, Liaz Jablonec

17. Roman BERSCHAUER, JSV Speyer
49. Sahab KHADAEV, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen 102 - 000

9. Wolfgang Franz KETTENBERGER, TSV Teisendorf

57. Emil EULITZ, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

5. Jeremiah ZIERMANN, Judoclub Jena

21. Aleandro CALCIANO, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

13. Toghrul GAFARLI, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

29. Luca RITTER, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

3. Otto FEUSTEL, Greizer Judoclub e.V.

51. Luan SCHAFF, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

43. Loan DRESE, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

27. Matheo HORN, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

7. Noel GIOGIAKAS, VfL Sindelfingen

23. Jakob SCHWENKE, JC Halle
55. Mykola PANFILOV, SFK ShidoSha Berlin 000 - 001s2

47. Rafael JUNGE, JC Samura Oranienburg

63. Hugo ROOLF, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

A

B

33

HOZDA

BERSCHAUER
000 - 110

34

KETTENBERGER

EULITZ
000 - 000

35

ZIERMANN

CALCIANO
101 - 000

36

GAFARLI

RITTER
000 - 100

37

FEUSTEL

SCHAFF
000 - 100

38

DRESE

HORN
000s1 - 000

39

GIOGIAKAS

PANFILOV
100 - 000

40

JUNGE

ROOLF
000 - 110

49

BERSCHAUER

KETTENBERGER

000 - 000

50

ZIERMANN

RITTER

001 - 100

51

SCHAFF

DRESE

100 - 000

52

GIOGIAKAS

ROOLF

000 - 100

57

KETTENBERGER

RITTER

100 - 000

58

SCHAFF

ROOLF

010s1 - 010s1

73

KETTENBERGER

ROOLF

010 - 100010 - 100

ROOLF



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   mU13-40

  (2/3)

Kämpfer: 37

34. Sebastian HANEA, SC Gröbenzell

50. Emilian KAGELMACHER, RSV Eintracht

10. Fridolin GENZE, VfL Sindelfingen

26. Till VASKOVITS, SV Halle
58. Matteo CARUSO, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V. 000 - 100

38. Bogdan POPOVIC, Erfurter Judo-Club

54. Moritz FECHNER, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

14. Mikulas MURKA, Liaz Jablonec

30. Christopher DÄHNE, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

4. Ole LAARZ, JSV Bernau
36. Leonard FEIL, Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück 000 - 100

52. Friedrich HAMMERMÜLLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

44. Lennon SEIBEL, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

28. Theo Bukovy, JV Ammerland Münsing
60. Leo DAER, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. 101 - 000

8. Sydney NEIDICK, JC Samura Oranienburg

24. Ho-Cheon KANG, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

16. Ansgar PFOTENHAUER, PSV Eisenach e.V.

32. Diyor TOSCHPULOTOV, BC Karlsruhe

C

D

41

HANEA

KAGELMACHER
000 - 101

42

GENZE

CARUSO
002 - 001

43

POPOVIC

FECHNER
000 - 000

44

MURKA

DÄHNE
000 - 100

45

FEIL

HAMMERMÜLLER
000s1 - 000

46

SEIBEL

Bukovy
001s1 - 000s2

47

NEIDICK

KANG
001 - 001s1

48

PFOTENHAUER

TOSCHPULOTOV
000 - 110

53

KAGELMACHER

GENZE

002s1 - 110

54

FECHNER

DÄHNE

001s1 - 000s1

55

HAMMERMÜLLER

SEIBEL

100 - 000s3

56

NEIDICK

TOSCHPULOTOV

001 - 100

59

GENZE

FECHNER

100 - 000

60

HAMMERMÜLLER

TOSCHPULOTOV

000s1 - 000s2

74

GENZE

HAMMERMÜLLER

000s1 - 111000s1 - 111

HAMMERMÜLLER
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  (3/3)

Kämpfer: 37

61
EULITZ

62
JUNGE

63
CARUSO

64
FEIL

65

EULITZ

BERSCHAUER 000 - 100

66

JUNGE

GIOGIAKAS 000 - 100

67

CARUSO

KAGELMACHER 000s1 - 010s2

68

FEIL

SEIBEL 100 - 000s3

69

57

BERSCHAUER

RITTER 101 - 000

70

58

GIOGIAKAS

SCHAFF 000 - 100

71

59

KAGELMACHER

FECHNER 001 - 101s1

72

60

FEIL

TOSCHPULOTOV 000s1 - 010s2

75

BERSCHAUER

SCHAFF

000 - 000

76

FECHNER

TOSCHPULOTOV

000 - 100

77

74

SCHAFF

GENZE

110 - 000

78

73

TOSCHPULOTOV

KETTENBERGER

100 - 000

SCHAFF

TOSCHPULOTOV

79

ROOLF

HAMMERMÜLLER

000s1 - 012s1

HAMMERMÜLLER

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Friedrich HAMMERMÜLLER, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

Hugo ROOLF, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

Luan SCHAFF, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Diyor TOSCHPULOTOV, BC Karlsruhe

Fridolin GENZE, VfL Sindelfingen

Wolfgang Franz KETTENBERGER, TSV Teisendorf

Roman BERSCHAUER, JSV Speyer

Moritz FECHNER, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.
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Kämpfer: 27

1. Gimbat GADZHIEV, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin
17. Daniyal MURSCHEL, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 000 - 000s2

9. Constantin REICHERT, 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

5. Ole Johann BOOKEN, Judo-Tiger Rot-Weiss Visbek e.V.
21. Matyas SVOBODA, Liaz Jablonec 100 - 000

29. Moritz HUNDSEDER, SC Gröbenzell

3. Theo SEIDLITZ, JC Leipzig
19. Valentin KRAFT, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V 100 - 000

27. Michelle BÖHM, SV Schwarza

7. Dmitrij KAMSIN, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.
23. Tim URBAN, Erfurter Judoclub 101 - 000

15. Ilias CHOPSONIDIS, JSV Bernau
31. Livian HERMANN, JSV Kaiserslautern 001 - 010s1

18. Loukas GIOGIAKAS, VfL Sindelfingen

10. Luka HNUTIKOV, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.
26. Henry BÜTTNER, SV Halle 100 - 000

6. Kayser TONI, SV Mühlhausen Sulzbürg
22. Roman GRIESSBACH, SC DHfK Leipzig 001s1 - 000

14. Leo PFANNENSTIEL, Blau-Weiss Hollage
30. Mika STEINER, ASIA SPORT e.V. 010 - 000

4. Mino CAI, TSV Großhadern
20. Lucian GRATII, SFK ShidoSha Berlin 000 - 100s1

12. Fridtjof VON MILLER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
28. Emil BÜRGEL, JSC Stotternheim 100 - 000

8. Jonathan FASCHIAN, JG Sachsenwald
24. David CALIN, Judo-Club Rüsselsheim 000s1 - 000s1

16. Gustav WARNICK, TSV Abensberg

A

B

C

D

17

GADZHIEV

REICHERT
100 - 000

18

BOOKEN

HUNDSEDER
000 - 000s1

19

SEIDLITZ

BÖHM
100 - 000

20

KAMSIN

HERMANN
000 - 100

21

GIOGIAKAS

HNUTIKOV
000 - 101

22

TONI

PFANNENSTIEL
000s1 - 101

23

GRATII

VON MILLER
000s3 - 100

24

CALIN

WARNICK
002 - 000

25

GADZHIEV

BOOKEN

100 - 000

26

SEIDLITZ

HERMANN

101 - 000

27

HNUTIKOV

PFANNENSTIEL

000 - 100

28

VON MILLER

CALIN

000s3 - 100s1

29

MURSCHEL

REICHERT
100 - 000

30

KRAFT

BÖHM
000s2 - 002

31

STEINER

TONI
100 - 001s1

32

FASCHIAN

WARNICK
112 - 000

33

MURSCHEL

BOOKEN
100 - 000

34

BÖHM

HERMANN
000 - 100s1

35

STEINER

HNUTIKOV
004 - 010s1

36

FASCHIAN

VON MILLER
010 - 002s1

37

GADZHIEV

SEIDLITZ

010s1 - 001s2

38

PFANNENSTIEL

CALIN

000 - 102

39

MURSCHEL

HERMANN

001 - 000

40

HNUTIKOV

FASCHIAN

000 - 002

41

38

MURSCHEL

PFANNENSTIEL

100 - 000

42

37

FASCHIAN

SEIDLITZ

000 - 101s1

43

GADZHIEV

CALIN

100s1 - 000s3

100 - 000

MURSCHEL

000 - 101s1

SEIDLITZ

100s1 - 000s3

GADZHIEV

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Gimbat GADZHIEV, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

David CALIN, Judo-Club Rüsselsheim

Daniyal MURSCHEL, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd

Theo SEIDLITZ, JC Leipzig

Leo PFANNENSTIEL, Blau-Weiss Hollage

Jonathan FASCHIAN, JG Sachsenwald

Livian HERMANN, JSV Kaiserslautern

Luka HNUTIKOV, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.
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Kämpfer: 20

1. Turturyanu PHILIP, VfL Grasdorf
17. Alexander MANKE, Judoclub Jena 100 - 000

9. Georgiy VASYLENSKO, JSV Bernau

21. Raphael MEHEDKO, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

29. Alex KOMON, TSV Teisendorf

19. Juri BODENSTEIN, JC Samura Oranienburg

11. Luis RUFFERT, TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen

7. Paul DURZY, SV Halle
23. David SCHWEIZER, T.H.-Eilbeck 000s1 - 101

31. Christoph SCHNELL, TSV Abensberg

2. Aron JÄGER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

10. Jan PFANNENSTIEL, Blau-Weiss Hollage
26. Ansgar WAGNER, JSC Saalfeld 000 - 110

6. Piet HAGEROTH, WTSV Concordia Hamburg

14. Felix GOLLNICK, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

4. Jimmy KUHL, Bremen 1860
20. Stanislav KHOROLSKYY, Judoclub Samurai München 101 - 000

28. Fritz SCHULZE, JC Samura Oranienburg

8. Raphael DZIUBA, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

16. Mark MYTROFANOV, T.H.-Eilbeck

A

B

C

D

17

PHILIP

VASYLENSKO
012 - 000

18

MEHEDKO

KOMON
100 - 000

19

BODENSTEIN

RUFFERT
100 - 000

20

SCHWEIZER

SCHNELL
001s1 - 000s1

21

JÄGER

WAGNER
000s2 - 000s1

22

HAGEROTH

GOLLNICK
100 - 000

23

KUHL

SCHULZE
000 - 000

24

DZIUBA

MYTROFANOV
100 - 000

25

PHILIP

MEHEDKO

000s1 - 011

26

BODENSTEIN

SCHWEIZER

000 - 100

27

WAGNER

HAGEROTH

000 - 100

28

SCHULZE

DZIUBA

100 - 000

29
KOMON

30

DURZY

SCHNELL
000s1 - 102

31
GOLLNICK

32
KUHL

33

KOMON

PHILIP
000 - 100

34

SCHNELL

BODENSTEIN
100 - 000

35

GOLLNICK

WAGNER
000 - 100

36

KUHL

DZIUBA
110 - 000

37

MEHEDKO

SCHWEIZER

000 - 010s1

38

HAGEROTH

SCHULZE

000 - 110

39

PHILIP

SCHNELL

100 - 000s1

40

WAGNER

KUHL

000s1 - 000s1

41

38

PHILIP

HAGEROTH

000 - 100

42

37

WAGNER

MEHEDKO

010s2 - 000s1

43

SCHWEIZER

SCHULZE

000 - 100

000 - 100

HAGEROTH

010s2 - 000s1

WAGNER

000 - 100

SCHULZE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Fritz SCHULZE, JC Samura Oranienburg

David SCHWEIZER, T.H.-Eilbeck

Piet HAGEROTH, WTSV Concordia Hamburg

Ansgar WAGNER, JSC Saalfeld

Turturyanu PHILIP, VfL Grasdorf

Raphael MEHEDKO, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

Christoph SCHNELL, TSV Abensberg

Jimmy KUHL, Bremen 1860
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Kämpfer: 17

17. Mattis DÖRR, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

9. Magnus GAUBE, SV Halle
25. Teymur MUCHTAROV, TSV Kronshagen 000 - 100

5. Navruz BEKHRUZI, SV Gold-Blau Augsburg e.V.

13. Tjelle FROH, Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

3. Ramin VALIYEV, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

11. Jonas DIEGELMANN, Judoclub Petersberg e. V.

7. Maxim TITOV, JSV Bernau

31. Nathaniel STANJA, Judoclub Jena

18. Leo KLEIN, TV 1848 Erlangen

26. Mirco HENDRICH, Erfurter Judo-Club

6. Bel-Ange TCHAPMEGNI, JC Halle

14. Andreas WEBER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

20. Robert SCHERER, FV Wendelstein e.V. 1923

28. Luis SCHWAGERUS, Braunschweiger Judo-Club

8. Ilias KENDZIORRA, SV Motor Mickten-Dresden e.V.

32. Vincent EICH, JSV Bernau e.V.

A

B

C

D

17

DÖRR

MUCHTAROV
000 - 100

18

BEKHRUZI

FROH
010s1 - 100

19

VALIYEV

DIEGELMANN
000 - 100

20

TITOV

STANJA
100 - 000

21

KLEIN

HENDRICH
100 - 000

22

TCHAPMEGNI

WEBER
000 - 100

23

SCHERER

SCHWAGERUS
000s2 - 000

24

KENDZIORRA

EICH
100 - 000

25

MUCHTAROV

FROH

010s1 - 002

26

DIEGELMANN

TITOV

000 - 101

27

KLEIN

WEBER

102 - 000

28

SCHWAGERUS

KENDZIORRA

001 - 102

29

GAUBE

DÖRR
000 - 010

30
STANJA

31
HENDRICH

32
EICH

33

DÖRR

FROH
000 - 100

34

STANJA

DIEGELMANN
000 - 100

35

HENDRICH

WEBER
000 - 100

36

EICH

SCHWAGERUS
100 - 001

37

MUCHTAROV

TITOV

000 - 101

38

KLEIN

KENDZIORRA

100 - 000

39

FROH

DIEGELMANN

011s1 - 000

40

WEBER

EICH

001 - 110

41

38

FROH

KENDZIORRA

000 - 100

42

37

EICH

MUCHTAROV

101 - 001

43

TITOV

KLEIN

001s3 - 101

000 - 100

KENDZIORRA

101 - 001

EICH

001s3 - 101

KLEIN

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Leo KLEIN, TV 1848 Erlangen

Maxim TITOV, JSV Bernau

Ilias KENDZIORRA, SV Motor Mickten-Dresden e.V.

Vincent EICH, JSV Bernau e.V.

Tjelle FROH, Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

Teymur MUCHTAROV, TSV Kronshagen

Jonas DIEGELMANN, Judoclub Petersberg e. V.

Andreas WEBER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
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Kämpfer: 18

17. Elia RAUTER, Kaizen Berlin

9. Phoenix JACOB, JC Samura Oranienburg
25. Noah MOGHEL, Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück 000s1 - 000

21. Felix PUSCH, TSB Ravensburg

29. Karl KÜRSCHNER, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

3. Yassin CHERGUI, T.H.-Eilbeck

27. Asadulla BEKBUZAROV, KODOKAN Erfurt

23. Franz VICUM, SV Halle

15. Thomas ERLER, VfL Sindelfingen

18. Johann BADZIO, JSV Bernau e.V.

10. Kirill KUZNETSOV, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

6. Thees HARTWIG, Stralsunder Judo Club

30. Jan BONDAR, KODOKAN Erfurt

4. Robert EIRICH, JC Samura Oranienburg

12. Samir CHICUS, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen
28. Ilja MIKULINSKIJ, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 000 - 100

8. Joshua MASCHKE, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

32. Nikita MICHEL, JG Sachsenwald

A

B

C

D

17

RAUTER

MOGHEL
100 - 000s1

18

PUSCH

KÜRSCHNER
102 - 000s1

19

CHERGUI

BEKBUZAROV
100 - 000

20

VICUM

ERLER
000s1 - 103

21

BADZIO

KUZNETSOV
010s1 - 000

22

HARTWIG

BONDAR
101 - 000s2

23

EIRICH

MIKULINSKIJ
000 - 102

24

MASCHKE

MICHEL
000 - 100

25

RAUTER

PUSCH

100s1 - 000

26

CHERGUI

ERLER

000s1 - 000

27

BADZIO

HARTWIG

100 - 000

28

MIKULINSKIJ

MICHEL

100 - 000

29
MOGHEL

30
VICUM

31
KUZNETSOV

32

CHICUS

EIRICH
110 - 001

33

MOGHEL

PUSCH
000 - 100

34

VICUM

CHERGUI
000s1 - 011s1

35

KUZNETSOV

HARTWIG
100 - 000

36

CHICUS

MICHEL
000 - 100

37

RAUTER

ERLER

100s1 - 000s1

38

BADZIO

MIKULINSKIJ

000s2 - 012

39

PUSCH

CHERGUI

100s1 - 000s1

40

KUZNETSOV

MICHEL

001 - 000

41

38

PUSCH

BADZIO

102 - 001s1

42

37

KUZNETSOV

ERLER

100 - 000

43

RAUTER

MIKULINSKIJ

000s2 - 101

102 - 001s1

PUSCH

100 - 000

KUZNETSOV

000s2 - 101

MIKULINSKIJ

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ilja MIKULINSKIJ, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Elia RAUTER, Kaizen Berlin

Felix PUSCH, TSB Ravensburg

Kirill KUZNETSOV, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

Johann BADZIO, JSV Bernau e.V.

Thomas ERLER, VfL Sindelfingen

Yassin CHERGUI, T.H.-Eilbeck

Nikita MICHEL, JG Sachsenwald
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Kämpfer: 13

1

1. Neo HEROLD, PSV Eisenach e.V.

9. Aurelian WELLE, Judoclub Petersberg e. V.
000 - 100

2

5. Tobias VOGT, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

3

3. Simon MÖSSLER, SV Mühlhausen Sulzbürg

11. David BALANEL, Judo Team Hannover
000 - 100

4
15. Georg HILDEBRAND, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.

5

2. Raul VALIYEV, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

10. Liam ROTHE, JSC Heidelberg RN
100 - 000s1

6

6. Oscar DIX, PSV Erfurt

7

4. Leon GÄBLER, SFK Shidosha Berlin

12. Emilo EHLERT, ASIA SPORT e.V.
001s1 - 100

8

8. Oleksandr SLOBODSKYI, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

16. Miles GABRIEL, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
100s1 - 000

A

B

C

D

9

WELLE

VOGT

101 - 000

10

BALANEL

HILDEBRAND

100 - 000

11

VALIYEV

DIX

100 - 000s2

12

EHLERT

SLOBODSKYI

000 - 001

13

1

2

HEROLD

14

3

4

MÖSSLER

15

5

6

ROTHE

16

7

8

GÄBLER

GABRIEL

000 - 002s1

17

10

HEROLD

HILDEBRAND

001 - 110

18

9

MÖSSLER

VOGT

003 - 010s1

19

12

ROTHE

EHLERT

000 - 011

20

11

GABRIEL

DIX

104s1 - 010s1

21

WELLE

BALANEL

100 - 000

22

VALIYEV

SLOBODSKYI

000s1 - 000s2

23

HILDEBRAND

VOGT

000s1 - 000s1

24

EHLERT

GABRIEL

001s1 - 001s1

25

22

HILDEBRAND

SLOBODSKYI

000 - 100

26

21

EHLERT

BALANEL

000 - 100

27

WELLE

VALIYEV

100 - 000

SLOBODSKYI

BALANEL

WELLE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aurelian WELLE, Judoclub Petersberg e. V.

Raul VALIYEV, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

Oleksandr SLOBODSKYI, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

David BALANEL, Judo Team Hannover

Georg HILDEBRAND, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.

Emilo EHLERT, ASIA SPORT e.V.

Tobias VOGT, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

Miles GABRIEL, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
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Kämpfer: 8

Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Joana HESSE Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

2 Faya SEKANINA Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

3 Meal-Fazel ZAHRA Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

4 Josefina SVOBODOVA Liaz Jablonec

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 Jolin VASILEVA Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

6 Valentina FRANK JC Lauf

7 Charlotte LIESKE Erfurter Judo-Club

8 Sophia WIECHERT 1.JC Samurai Offenbach 1953 e.V.

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Joana HESSE Faya SEKANINA 100-000 0:07

10

5 62 Jolin VASILEVA Valentina FRANK 000-101 1:12

10

3 43 Meal-Fazel ZAHRA Josefina SVOBODOVA 010-100 0:19

10

7 84 Charlotte LIESKE Sophia WIECHERT 100-000 0:22

10

1 35 Joana HESSE Meal-Fazel ZAHRA 101-000 0:37

10

5 76 Jolin VASILEVA Charlotte LIESKE 100-000 1:01

10

2 47 Faya SEKANINA Josefina SVOBODOVA 000-100 0:57

10

6 88 Valentina FRANK Sophia WIECHERT 100s1-000s1 1:52

10

1 49 Joana HESSE Josefina SVOBODOVA 100-000 1:09

10

5 810 Jolin VASILEVA Sophia WIECHERT 0-0 3:00

0

2 311 Faya SEKANINA Meal-Fazel ZAHRA 000-000s1 3:00

0

6 712 Valentina FRANK Charlotte LIESKE 100-000 0:36

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

HESSE

VASILEVA

100 - 000s1

14

FRANK

SVOBODOVA

100 - 000

15

HESSE

FRANK

100 - 000

HESSE

Siege Pkt Platz

3 30 1

1 0

2

0 0

3

2 20

4

Siege Pkt Platz

2 10

13 30

2

1 10 3

0 0 4

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Joana HESSE, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

Valentina FRANK, JC Lauf

Jolin VASILEVA, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

Josefina SVOBODOVA, Liaz Jablonec
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Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Mathilda WIRTH, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.

2

5. Emilija DIACHENKO, Post SV Nürnberg

3

3. Freyja HARNISCH, JC Halle

11. Klara NOACK, Stralsunder Judo Club
000 - 100

4

7. Danna BRANDIC, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

5

2. Palina GUPALO, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

6

6. Melia FOCKE, FC Stella Bevergern 1911 e.V.

7
12. Cataleya VOSS, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

8

8. Lena MEFFLE, JSV Speyer

16. Ludovica SALI, Judoclub Samurai München
011 - 000s1

A

B

C

D

9

WIRTH

DIACHENKO

000 - 110

10

NOACK

BRANDIC

100 - 000

11

GUPALO

FOCKE

000 - 000

12

VOSS

MEFFLE

000 - 001s1

13

1

2

14

3

4

HARNISCH

15

5

6

16

7

8

SALI

17

10

BRANDIC

18

9

HARNISCH

WIRTH

000 - 100

19

12

VOSS

20

11

SALI

FOCKE

100 - 000s3

21

DIACHENKO

NOACK

000s1 - 100

22

GUPALO

MEFFLE

100 - 000

23

BRANDIC

WIRTH

100 - 001

24

VOSS

SALI

000s1 - 000

25

22

BRANDIC

MEFFLE

000s1 - 010s1

26

21

SALI

DIACHENKO

100 - 000

27

NOACK

GUPALO

000 - 000

MEFFLE

SALI

GUPALO

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Palina GUPALO, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

Klara NOACK, Stralsunder Judo Club

Lena MEFFLE, JSV Speyer

Ludovica SALI, Judoclub Samurai München

Danna BRANDIC, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

Emilija DIACHENKO, Post SV Nürnberg

Mathilda WIRTH, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.

Cataleya VOSS, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.
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Kämpfer: 20

1. Elsa NEKWASIL, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

9. Elena MÖLLMANN, JSG Ahlen
25. Teresa HÖNIG, TSV Großhadern 000 - 100

5. Phaidra FARRA, Judo-Club Rüsselsheim

29. Josefine LUDWIG, Judoclub Jena

3. Nikol HEJDOVA, Liaz Jablonec

11. Auroa STEINBERG, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
27. Justine TISCHLER, TSV Abensberg 002s1 - 001s1

7. Isabel PLICH, VfL Grasdorf

31. Eleyna HESSE, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

18. Marieke HACKER, JC Malchin

10. Karyna VASHECHKO, SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

6. Emilia BIRKIGT, SV Nienhagen
22. Chelsea REUTER, JSV Bernau 001s1 - 101

30. MATHILDA Großer, JV Ammerland Münsing

4. Mia JOCH, JSC Stotternheim
20. Paula THON, JG Sachsenwald 100 - 000s1

28. Freya TRENZ, SV Neuhaus-Rothenbruck

8. Agata REITER, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

16. Josefine BÄHR, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

A

B

C

D

17

NEKWASIL

HÖNIG
000 - 100

18

FARRA

LUDWIG
100s1 - 000

19

HEJDOVA

STEINBERG
100s1 - 000s2

20

PLICH

HESSE
000s1 - 002

21

HACKER

VASHECHKO
000 - 001

22

REUTER

Großer
000s1 - 100

23

JOCH

TRENZ
100 - 000

24

REITER

BÄHR
000 - 100

25

HÖNIG

FARRA

100 - 000s1

26

HEJDOVA

HESSE

000s2 - 110

27

VASHECHKO

Großer

001 - 100

28

JOCH

BÄHR

000s2 - 100

29

MÖLLMANN

NEKWASIL
000 - 101

30
PLICH

31
REUTER

32
REITER

33

NEKWASIL

FARRA
111 - 000

34

PLICH

HEJDOVA
101s1 - 001s2

35

REUTER

VASHECHKO
000 - 100

36

REITER

JOCH
100 - 000s1

37

HÖNIG

HESSE

000 - 100

38

Großer

BÄHR

000 - 100

39

NEKWASIL

PLICH

000 - 001s1

40

VASHECHKO

REITER

000 - 100

41

38

PLICH

Großer

001 - 000

42

37

REITER

HÖNIG

010 - 101s1

43

HESSE

BÄHR

100 - 000s1

001 - 000

PLICH

010 - 101s1

HÖNIG

100 - 000s1

HESSE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Eleyna HESSE, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

Josefine BÄHR, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

Isabel PLICH, VfL Grasdorf

Teresa HÖNIG, TSV Großhadern

MATHILDA Großer, JV Ammerland Münsing

Agata REITER, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

Elsa NEKWASIL, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

Karyna VASHECHKO, SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-36
Kämpfer: 21

1. Hannah SCHARFFENORTH-DIAZ, Judoclub Samurai München
17. Eva SCHÄFER, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V. 100 - 000

25. Marlene REUKEN, Judoclub Jena

5. Leonie NIEUWOUDT, Dürkheimer Judovereinigung
21. Luisa BIRKIGT, SV Nienhagen 000 - 100

29. Johanna HERLING, TSV Empor Dahme

19. Amina BAIRAMOVA, Judoclub Jena

11. Leni ECKERT, WTSV Concordia Hamburg

7. Makhira ABDUKARIMOVA, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin
23. Greta PFEIFFER, JC Halle 101 - 000

31. Miriam BRAUN, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

18. Micah PARIS, Judo-Tiger Rot-Weiss Visbek e.V.

26. Hanna PUDERT, JSV Bernau

22. Leonie KOSTEJN, Judoclub Jena

14. Khadija ABDUHALIMOVA, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz
30. Mathilda BARTSCH, WTSV Concordia Hamburg 010 - 110

20. Charlotte OEHME, Erfurter Judo-Club

28. Enni Emma LAMP, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

8. Romy WEIGMANN, TSV Empor Dahme
24. Sharleen ZENNER, TSV Ford Steinrausch Fraulautern e.V.000 - 100

16. Martha ZANGENMEISTER, JC Leipzig

A

B

C

D

17

SCHARFFENORTH-DIAZ

REUKEN
010 - 000

18

BIRKIGT

HERLING
100 - 000

19

BAIRAMOVA

ECKERT
000 - 102

20

ABDUKARIMOVA

BRAUN
110 - 000

21

PARIS

PUDERT
100 - 000

22

KOSTEJN

BARTSCH
100 - 000

23

OEHME

LAMP
000s1 - 100s1

24

ZENNER

ZANGENMEISTER
000 - 100

25

SCHARFFENORTH-DIAZ

BIRKIGT

000s1 - 010s1

26

ECKERT

ABDUKARIMOVA

000 - 001

27

PARIS

KOSTEJN

001 - 100

28

LAMP

ZANGENMEISTER

000 - 101

29

NIEUWOUDT

HERLING
100 - 000

30

PFEIFFER

BRAUN
000 - 100

31
BARTSCH

32
ZENNER

33

NIEUWOUDT

SCHARFFENORTH-DIAZ
100 - 000s3

34

BRAUN

ECKERT
101 - 000

35

BARTSCH

PARIS
000 - 100

36

ZENNER

LAMP
102 - 000

37

BIRKIGT

ABDUKARIMOVA

012 - 000s1

38

KOSTEJN

ZANGENMEISTER

000s1 - 001

39

NIEUWOUDT

BRAUN

100 - 000

40

PARIS

ZENNER

100 - 000

41

38

NIEUWOUDT

KOSTEJN

000 - 101

42

37

PARIS

ABDUKARIMOVA

100 - 000s1

43

BIRKIGT

ZANGENMEISTER

010 - 000

000 - 101

KOSTEJN

100 - 000s1

PARIS

010 - 000

BIRKIGT

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Luisa BIRKIGT, SV Nienhagen

Martha ZANGENMEISTER, JC Leipzig

Leonie KOSTEJN, Judoclub Jena

Micah PARIS, Judo-Tiger Rot-Weiss Visbek e.V.

Leonie NIEUWOUDT, Dürkheimer Judovereinigung

Makhira ABDUKARIMOVA, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

Miriam BRAUN, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

Sharleen ZENNER, TSV Ford Steinrausch Fraulautern e.V.



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-40
Kämpfer: 23

1. Anna SOMMER, Budo-Verein Lauchhammer e.V.
17. Sofia ERNST-SANCHEZ, JC Malchin 000 - 001

25. Janna KEMPKA, Kaizen Berlin

5. Luisa HOFMANN, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.

13. Nele FERTIG, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.
29. Alena DURDOVA, Liaz Jablonec 010 - 001

3. Toni RAPSCH, Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

11. Helena SCHILLER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
27. Anna ZILLMER, TSV Teisendorf 100 - 000

7. Adna PROSIC, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden
23. Melinda BOCK, Judo Holzhausen 100 - 000

31. Mia MAJCHROWICZ, Judo-Club Rüsselsheim

2. Lia PEHLIVANOGLU, Turnerschaft Westerhof
18. Josephine PILCH, JC Samura Oranienburg 000 - 100

10. Kaisa SANDNER, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

6. Johanna LANGER, SV Mühlhausen Sulzbürg
22. Melia MELZER, Judo-Verein Ludwigsfelde e.V. 000 - 100

30. Fatime ILIASOVA, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen

20. Helene ANDREAS, TSV Empor Dahme

28. Natalie KOZYNCHENKO, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

8. Frieda SCHULZE, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

16. Marie WIRTH, Polizeisportverein Leipzig e. V.
32. Mia ECKERT, WTSV Concordia Hamburg 000 - 100

A

B

C

D

17

ERNST-SANCHEZ

KEMPKA
100 - 000

18

HOFMANN

FERTIG
000 - 100

19

RAPSCH

SCHILLER
001 - 100

20

PROSIC

MAJCHROWICZ
100 - 000

21

PILCH

SANDNER
100 - 000

22

MELZER

ILIASOVA
000s1 - 000s1

23

ANDREAS

KOZYNCHENKO
000s1 - 100

24

SCHULZE

ECKERT
000 - 100

25

ERNST-SANCHEZ

FERTIG

002s1 - 000

26

SCHILLER

PROSIC

000 - 000

27

PILCH

MELZER

100 - 000

28

KOZYNCHENKO

ECKERT

100 - 000

29

SOMMER

KEMPKA
001s1 - 000s1

30

ZILLMER

RAPSCH
001 - 102

31

PEHLIVANOGLU

SANDNER
101 - 000

32
ANDREAS

33

SOMMER

FERTIG
000 - 100

34

RAPSCH

PROSIC
000 - 100

35

PEHLIVANOGLU

MELZER
000s1 - 000s1

36

ANDREAS

ECKERT
000 - 000s1

37

ERNST-SANCHEZ

SCHILLER

000 - 001s1

38

PILCH

KOZYNCHENKO

000s1 - 000s2

39

FERTIG

PROSIC

010s2 - 100

40

PEHLIVANOGLU

ANDREAS

100 - 000

41

38

PROSIC

KOZYNCHENKO

101 - 000s1

42

37

PEHLIVANOGLU

ERNST-SANCHEZ

000s1 - 002

43

SCHILLER

PILCH

000 - 100

101 - 000s1

PROSIC

000s1 - 002

ERNST-SANCHEZ

000 - 100

PILCH

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Josephine PILCH, JC Samura Oranienburg

Helena SCHILLER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.

Adna PROSIC, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

Sofia ERNST-SANCHEZ, JC Malchin

Natalie KOZYNCHENKO, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

Lia PEHLIVANOGLU, Turnerschaft Westerhof

Nele FERTIG, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

Helene ANDREAS, TSV Empor Dahme



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-44
Kämpfer: 13

1

1. Sofia MACOVETCHI, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

9. Carolin SCHREIBER, Erfurter Judo-Club
100 - 000

2

5. Larissa GOTTWALD, JC Leipzig

3

3. Pia STEINKRAUS, ASIA SPORT e.V.

11. Marie MÜCKE, ESV Lokomotive Chemnitz
000 - 100

4

7. Angelina SCHWEIZER, T.H.-Eilbeck

15. Victoria GRATII, SFK ShidoSha Berlin
100 - 000

5

2. Johanna Sophie WESTPHAL, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

10. Inka LEHMANN, Judoclub Jena
001s1 - 010s1

6
14. Emilia ENGFER, ASIA SPORT e.V.

7

4. Katharina SCHREMBS, TSV Altenfurt

12. Nataly GREY, JC Samura Oranienburg
001 - 000s1

8
16. Luna SENS, PSV Erfurt

A

B

C

D

9

MACOVETCHI

GOTTWALD

100 - 000s3

10

MÜCKE

SCHWEIZER

000 - 100

11

LEHMANN

ENGFER

000 - 100

12

SCHREMBS

SENS

000s1 - 012

13

1

2

SCHREIBER

14

3

4

STEINKRAUS

GRATII

000 - 011

15

5

6

WESTPHAL

16

7

8

GREY

17

10

SCHREIBER

MÜCKE

000 - 101

18

9

GRATII

GOTTWALD

000 - 100

19

12

WESTPHAL

SCHREMBS

100s1 - 000s3

20

11

GREY

LEHMANN

000 - 100

21

MACOVETCHI

SCHWEIZER

100 - 000

22

ENGFER

SENS

000 - 102

23

MÜCKE

GOTTWALD

000 - 010

24

WESTPHAL

LEHMANN

101 - 000

25

22

GOTTWALD

ENGFER

100 - 000

26

21

WESTPHAL

SCHWEIZER

000s3 - 100

27

MACOVETCHI

SENS

000 - 100

GOTTWALD

SCHWEIZER

SENS

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Luna SENS, PSV Erfurt

Sofia MACOVETCHI, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

Larissa GOTTWALD, JC Leipzig

Angelina SCHWEIZER, T.H.-Eilbeck

Emilia ENGFER, ASIA SPORT e.V.

Johanna Sophie WESTPHAL, Polizei-Sport-Verein Berlin

Marie MÜCKE, ESV Lokomotive Chemnitz

Inka LEHMANN, Judoclub Jena



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-48
Kämpfer: 13

1
9. Runa SCHIEMANN, JC Malchin

2

5. Nele PUDRITZ, JSG Dynamo Jüterbog e.V.

13. Frida BALKE, SFK ShidoSha Berlin
102 - 011

3

3. Elmira RAHIMOVA, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen

11. Amina DUISENBINA, PSV Herford
000 - 100

4

7. Ksenia PRIADKO, Jahn Nürnberg 2012 e.V

5

2. Tamara TEBAIBI, SC DHfK Leipzig

10. Leonie ÖSTREICH, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
000s2 - 100

6

6. Sarah FLEISCH, Bremen 1860

14. Alina MARINOW, JC Halle
100 - 000

7

4. Sophia PUDOV, JG Sachsenwald

12. Liselotta MÜNTNER, UJKC Potsdam e.V.
100s1 - 000

8

8. Iris DUNET, TSV Großhadern

A

B

C

D

9

SCHIEMANN

PUDRITZ

000 - 000s2

10

DUISENBINA

PRIADKO

100 - 000

11

ÖSTREICH

FLEISCH

000 - 101

12

PUDOV

DUNET

000s1 - 101

13

1

2

BALKE

14

3

4

RAHIMOVA

15

5

6

TEBAIBI

MARINOW

100 - 000

16

7

8

MÜNTNER

17

10

BALKE

PRIADKO

100 - 000s1

18

9

RAHIMOVA

PUDRITZ

000 - 100

19

12

TEBAIBI

PUDOV

000 - 100

20

11

MÜNTNER

ÖSTREICH

000 - 100

21

SCHIEMANN

DUISENBINA

000 - 000

22

FLEISCH

DUNET

011 - 000

23

BALKE

PUDRITZ

001s1 - 001s2

24

PUDOV

ÖSTREICH

000s2 - 001

25

22

BALKE

DUNET

000s2 - 000

26

21

ÖSTREICH

SCHIEMANN

010 - 010

27

DUISENBINA

FLEISCH

000 - 101

DUNET

ÖSTREICH

FLEISCH

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Sarah FLEISCH, Bremen 1860

Amina DUISENBINA, PSV Herford

Iris DUNET, TSV Großhadern

Leonie ÖSTREICH, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Frida BALKE, SFK ShidoSha Berlin

Runa SCHIEMANN, JC Malchin

Nele PUDRITZ, JSG Dynamo Jüterbog e.V.

Sophia PUDOV, JG Sachsenwald



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-52
Kämpfer: 12

1

1. Malin SCHUMANN, Budo-Verein Lauchhammer e.V.

2

5. Elise REUKEN, Judoclub Jena

13. Amber PHILLIPS, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.
100 - 000

3
11. Maresa MÖSSLER, SV Mühlhausen Sulzbürg

4

7. Charlotte DOMINICK, JSV Bernau e.V.

15. Ayleen MÜLLER, Kaizen Berlin
000 - 001

5

2. Eleni MOTSALIN, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz

10. Lani PIERZINSKI, Judoclub Bad Belzig 93 e.V.
100 - 000

6

6. Luisa DIETRICH, Judo-Team Ansbach e.V.

7
12. Nina MOLKE, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

8

8. Sarah ZIANI, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

16. Carolina GÖTZ, JC Samura Oranienburg
100 - 000

A

B

C

D

9

SCHUMANN

REUKEN

000s1 - 000

10

MÖSSLER

MÜLLER

100 - 000

11

MOTSALIN

DIETRICH

100 - 000

12

MOLKE

ZIANI

000 - 010s1

13

1

2

PHILLIPS

14

3

4

DOMINICK

15

5

6

PIERZINSKI

16

7

8

GÖTZ

17

10

PHILLIPS

MÜLLER

000s2 - 111

18

9

DOMINICK

SCHUMANN

000 - 101

19

12

PIERZINSKI

MOLKE

000 - 100

20

11

GÖTZ

DIETRICH

100 - 000

21

REUKEN

MÖSSLER

010 - 100

22

MOTSALIN

ZIANI

000 - 100

23

MÜLLER

SCHUMANN

000 - 000s1

24

MOLKE

GÖTZ

000 - 000s1

25

22

MÜLLER

MOTSALIN

000 - 100

26

21

MOLKE

REUKEN

100 - 000

27

MÖSSLER

ZIANI

000 - 100

MOTSALIN

MOLKE

ZIANI

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Sarah ZIANI, Homburger Turngemeinde 1846 e.V.

Maresa MÖSSLER, SV Mühlhausen Sulzbürg

Eleni MOTSALIN, Judo-Club Kim-Chi Mainz

Nina MOLKE, PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

Ayleen MÜLLER, Kaizen Berlin

Elise REUKEN, Judoclub Jena

Malin SCHUMANN, Budo-Verein Lauchhammer e.V.

Carolina GÖTZ, JC Samura Oranienburg



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13-57
Kämpfer: 6

Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Lily FELCHLE Polizeisportverein Freital e.V.

2 Ronja HEUNSCH JSC Stotternheim

3 Tilda MAYER SKV Müritz

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Zara QUASIMI KODOKAN Erfurt

5 Elisha LEUDJEU Judo-Club Kim-Chi Wiesbaden

6 Anne-Katrin BUCHHOLZ Judo-Verein Ludwigsfelde e.V.

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Lily FELCHLE Ronja HEUNSCH 010s1-100 2:51

10

4 52 Zara QUASIMI Elisha LEUDJEU 100-000s1 1:13

10

1 33 Lily FELCHLE Tilda MAYER 000-100 0:00

10

4 64 Zara QUASIMI Anne-Katrin BUCHHOLZ 000-100 0:57

10

2 35 Ronja HEUNSCH Tilda MAYER 100-010 2:40

10

5 66 Elisha LEUDJEU Anne-Katrin BUCHHOLZ 000-100 0:04

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

HEUNSCH

QUASIMI

100 - 000

8

BUCHHOLZ

MAYER

010s2 - 000

9

HEUNSCH

BUCHHOLZ

000 - 101s1

BUCHHOLZ

Siege Pkt Platz

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Siege Pkt Platz

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Anne-Katrin BUCHHOLZ, Judo-Verein Ludwigsfelde e.V.

Ronja HEUNSCH, JSC Stotternheim

Zara QUASIMI, KODOKAN Erfurt

Tilda MAYER, SKV Müritz



31. Int. ega-Pokal 2025  11.05.2025  Erfurt   wU13+57
Kämpfer: 10

1

1. Pia MATTHES, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

9. Eliana BAMONINA, TSG Blau-Gold Gießen
100 - 000

2

5. Ana PROGI, TSV Großhadern

3

3. Magalie GALANDER, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

4
15. Thea VATER, JC Leipzig

5

2. Patricia BARBULESCU, TSV Großhadern

6

6. Elena SCHÜTZE, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

7

4. Jenny Cheyanne SACHS, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

12. Laila GULIYEV, TSV Ford Steinrausch Fraulautern e.V.
000s1 - 011

8

8. Anabelle Fee GRÜTZNER, JC Leipzig

A

B

C

D

9

MATTHES

PROGI

100 - 000s1

10

GALANDER

VATER

100 - 000

11

BARBULESCU

SCHÜTZE

000s1 - 111

12

GULIYEV

GRÜTZNER

000 - 001

13

1

2

BAMONINA

14

3

4

15

5

6

16

7

8

SACHS

17

10

BAMONINA

VATER

000s1 - 100

18

9

PROGI

19

12

GULIYEV

20

11

SACHS

BARBULESCU

100 - 000s1

21

MATTHES

GALANDER

010s2 - 000

22

SCHÜTZE

GRÜTZNER

101 - 000

23

VATER

PROGI

000 - 010s2

24

GULIYEV

SACHS

100 - 000s1

25

22

PROGI

GRÜTZNER

000 - 100

26

21

GULIYEV

GALANDER

100 - 000

27

MATTHES

SCHÜTZE

000 - 100

GRÜTZNER

GULIYEV

SCHÜTZE

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Elena SCHÜTZE, JV IPPON Rodewisch e.V.

Pia MATTHES, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz

Anabelle Fee GRÜTZNER, JC Leipzig

Laila GULIYEV, TSV Ford Steinrausch Fraulautern e.V.

Ana PROGI, TSV Großhadern

Magalie GALANDER, Leipziger Sportlöwen e.V.

Thea VATER, JC Leipzig

Jenny Cheyanne SACHS, JC Dynamo Oelsnitz
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